LOTTRY ($LTRY) Tokenomics

Total Supply:
1 Billion $LTRY Tokens (1,000,000,000)

Token Sale Details & PricingTotal Fundraising Goals:

Round Allocation Tokens Price per Raise ($) FDV (%) % at  Vesting Period
(%) Token ($) TGE  (Months) linear

Seed 15% 150,000,000 0.0025 375,000 2,500,000 25% 3

KOL 10% 100,000,000 0.003 300,000 3,000,000 33% 2

Public 8% 80,000,000 0.0035 280,000 3,500,000 40% 2

- Seed Round: $375,000
- KOL Round: $300,000
- Public Round: $280,000

Total Raise: $955,000



Category

Seed Round

KOL Round

Public Sale

Team

Advisors

Community
Incentives

Staking rewards

Liquidity

Marketmaker

Allocation (%)

15%

10%

8%

10%

5%

12%

25%

10%

5%

Tokens

150,000,000

100,000,000

80,000,000

150,000,000

50,000,000

200,000,000

200,000,000

100,000,000

50,000,000

Vesting Schedule

25% TGE, linear over 3
months

33% TGE, linear over 2
months

40% TGE, linear over 2
months

6-month cliff, linear over 18
months

3-month cliff, linear over 6
months

10% TGE, linear over 12
months

10% TGE, linear over 12
months

50% TGE, linear over 3
months

50% TGE, linear over 3
months

% at TGE

25%

33%

40%

0%

0%

10%

10%

50%

50%



Breakdown

1. Seed Round Unlock: 25% of 150M = 37.5M tokens unlocked at TGE.
2. KOL Round Unlock: 33% of 100M = 33M tokens unlocked at TGE.
3. Public Round Unlock: 40% of 80M = 32M tokens unlocked at TGE.

- Seed Round FDV: $2.5M (Price: $0.0025)
- KOL Round FDV: $3M (Price: $0.003)
- Public Round FDV: $3.5M (Price: $0.0035)

Total Raise: $955,000.
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