LOTTRY (\$LTRY) Tokenomics

Total Supply:

1 Billion \$LTRY Tokens (1,000,000,000)

Token Sale Details & PricingTotal Fundraising Goals:

Round	Allocation (%)	Tokens	Price per Token (\$)	Raise (\$)	FDV (\$)	% at TGE	Vesting Period (Months) linear
Seed	15%	150,000,000	0.0025	375,000	2,500,000	25%	3
KOL	10%	100,000,000	0.003	300,000	3,000,000	33%	2
Public	8%	80,000,000	0.0035	280,000	3,500,000	40%	2

Seed Round: \$375,000KOL Round: \$300,000Public Round: \$280,000

Total Raise: \$955,000

Category	Allocation (%)	Tokens	Vesting Schedule	% at TGE
Seed Round	15%	150,000,000	25% TGE, linear over 3 months	25%
KOL Round	10%	100,000,000	33% TGE, linear over 2 months	33%
Public Sale	8%	80,000,000	40% TGE, linear over 2 months	40%
Team	10%	150,000,000	6-month cliff, linear over 18 months	0%
Advisors	5%	50,000,000	3-month cliff, linear over 6 months	0%
Community Incentives	12%	200,000,000	10% TGE, linear over 12 months	10%
Staking rewards	25%	200,000,000	10% TGE, linear over 12 months	10%
Liquidity	10%	100,000,000	50% TGE, linear over 3 months	50%
Marketmaker	5%	50,000,000	50% TGE, linear over 3 months	50%

Breakdown

Seed Round Unlock: 25% of 150M = 37.5M tokens unlocked at TGE.
KOL Round Unlock: 33% of 100M = 33M tokens unlocked at TGE.
Public Round Unlock: 40% of 80M = 32M tokens unlocked at TGE.

Seed Round FDV: \$2.5M (Price: \$0.0025)KOL Round FDV: \$3M (Price: \$0.003)Public Round FDV: \$3.5M (Price: \$0.0035)

Total Raise: \$955,000.